Lista osob zakwalifikowanych
Pracownia taneczna

Tashaev Achmed

Pracownia:

Grupa: Grupa TK Instruktor:

10
11
12
13
14

Amkhadova Amina
Amkhadova Jasmina
Amkhadova Khava
Bagniuk Daria
Idrisov Adam
Idrisov Akhmed
Idrisov  Magomed
Idrisowa Khava
Irshakhova Sumaya
Irskhanova Jasmina
Kosumova Khava
Mataeva Kheda
Mataeva Samira

Muskieva Ayshat



